## **Honeywell** Home



# Honeywell Home T6 Pro Smart Thermostat

The new standard for simple connectivity

The Honeywell Home T Series is a portfolio of non-connected and WiFi connected thermostats designed with contractors in mind. With simple functionality that's easy to use, and smart features that are easy to love, the T6 Pro Smart enables you to deliver in-demand connectivity without the complexity.

### A connected solution

### That's better than ever.

### Simple Installation

All T Series thermostats, including the T6 Pro Smart, use the same UWP mounting system, helping your installers get in and out and on their way more quickly and efficiently.

### Simple Setup

Your installers can choose to do setup and scheduling at the wall like a traditional thermostat, or they can use the Resideo Pro app.

### Simple and Smart Service App

Download the Resideo Pro App to enjoy faster installs with more ways to connect with customers. Empower your team through an improved installation, registration, and service process to help them close jobs quickly and confidently.

### Simple Ventilation Control

The T6 Pro Smart is available with optional ventilation control for residential new construction projects that need to meet the ASHRAE 62.2 standard.





Resideo Pro App

Thermostat	Thermostat name	Program options	Power method	Display size	Stages	Dual fuel	Ventilation with ERV/HRV or damper	Wired indoor/ outdoor sensors	Service reminders	Replaces this FocusPRO® model
C   C   C   C   C   C   C   C   C   C	<b>T6 Pro Smart</b> TH6320WF2003	Geofencing, 7-day, 5-2, 5-1-1 or non-programmable	C-wire only	6.89 sq. in.	3H/2C Heat Pump + 2H/2C Conventional	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	TH6320WF1005
	T6 Pro Smart TH6220WF2006	Geofencing, 7-day, 5-2, 5-1-1 or non-programmable	C-wire only	6.89 sq. in.	2H/2C Heat Pump + 2H/2C Conventional	No	No	Yes	Yes	New thermostat

#### For more information

resideo.com



#### Resideo Technologies, Inc.

1985 Douglas Drive North Golden Valley, MN 55422 1-800-633-3991 resideo.com 03-00308 | AR | 04/21
© 2021 Resideo Technologies,
Inc. All rights reserved. The
Honeywell Home trademark is
used under license from Honeywell
International, Inc. This product
is manufactured by Resideo
Technologies, Inc., and its affiliates.

